
Turnier: Kreismeisterschaften 2013
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Kreis Westsaar

Konkurrenz                 Klasse

2

Damen - Einzel                         A

14,-7,-9,8,7 Ort:Roden 13.10.2013
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14,-7,-9,8,7
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5,8,4
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4,7,3
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7,4,-4,7

8 6,5,8 Philippi
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Sieger des Endspiels
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11,-13,-6,8,5
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8,-5,4,7
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.4,6,3,10
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4,4,4
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1,3,6
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1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde Endspiel

Philippi J. (Sls-Fraul.)
Philippi J. (Sls-Fraul.)

Philippi J. (Sls-Fraul.)

Selzer E. (Riml/Bach)

Selzer E. (Riml/Bach)
Schäfer C. (Werbeln)

Philippi J. (Sls-Fraul.)
Weber L. ( Riml/Bach)

Weber L. ( Riml/Bach)
Puhl L. ( Frem/Gerlf.)

Weber L. ( Riml/Bach)

Müller S. ( Reisb/Nalb)
Müller S. ( Reisb/Nalb)

Blau S. ( Sls.-Fraul.)

Blau S. ( Sls.-Fraul.)

Blau S. ( Sls.-Fraul.)
Adam J. ( Riml./Bach) 

Thönes Y. ( Berus ) 

Thönes Y. ( Berus ) 

Blau S. ( Sls.-Fraul.)
Puhl A. ( Riml./Bach)

Puhl A. ( Riml./Bach)
Thönes A.K. ( Berus ) 

Lerge M. ( Riml./Bach)

Lerge M. ( Riml./Bach)
Lerge M. ( Riml./Bach)


	Raster

